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~AILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS Form \;V:illz
OIL AND GAS DIVISION roniase
Fw. Wl
INCLINATION REPORT T RRC LswcTumber
(One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report) -
ll AM C Ruwcvlmwo lz. LEASE NAME 8. Well Number
{ MB i Rustler Bluff 7
. OPERATOR 9. RRC Identification
BC Operating, Inc. Number
/tﬁ m @19\0 \/m g) g E (g»)[ ‘/[C{ 7 (ﬂ O (Gas completions only)
10/ County
5. LOQQ (Sectjon, Bliz}jj vgg& MX E /
RECORD OF INCLINATION 1
N . N *13. Angle of 14.  Displacement per < .
"l i oty alnaion Hundred Fec Disphcement () |Dispacement (e
egrees) (Sine of Angle x100) :
200 200 0.40 0.70 1.40 1.40
S10 310 0.20 0.35 1.08 2.48
862 352 0.20 0.35 1.23 3.71
1368 506 0.20 0.35 1.77 5.48
1900 532 0.90 1.57 8.35 13.83
2370 470 2.30 4.01 18.84 32.67
2653 283 2.90 5.06 14.31 46.98
2950 297 230 4.01 11.90 58.88
3478 528 1.70 2.97 15.68 74.56
3788 310 0.90 1.587 4.86 79.42
4293 505 0.60 1.05 5.30 84.72
4800 507 0.60 1.05 5.32 90.04
5238 438 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.04
5730 492 0.10 0.17 0.83 90.87
1f additional space is needed, use the reverse side of this form.
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? O yes 0
18 A fative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 5730 feer= 90.87 fect.
*19. Inclination measurements were made in - [ Tubing O Casing 0 open hole w Drill Pipe
20. Distance from surface location of well to the pearest lease line.. .. . feet.
21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by field rules . JEOTTSRR O feet.
22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manner whatsoever?

(If the answer to the above question is “yes,” attach written explanation of the

circumstanees. }

INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION

1 declare under penalties prescribed in Sce. 91.143, Texas Natural Resources Code, that |
am authorized 10 make ihis centificgtion, (hat | have personal knowledge of the inclination data
fhis form and that such data and facts are true, correct, and
his certification covers all data as indicated by

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

1 declare under penaltics prescribed in See, 91.143. Texas Natural Resources Code, that [am
authorized 10 rake this cenification, that 1 have personal knowledge of all information presented
in Lh1> report. and that all da csemed on both sides of this form are true, comrect, and complete
sfperfification covers all dau\ and information presented herein
sterisks () by mbers on this fosn.

Signatu

of Autly Representative

Crow. &é T President of Operations
Name of Person atdTitle {type or print)

Felderhoff Brothers Drilling

pn'm) -

Name of Campany Operator
Telephone: 940-668-8344 Telephone: @})\\Jﬂ xﬁ{/ qag é[‘@
Area Code Areatode
Ruilroad Commission Use Only:
Approved By: Title: Date:

* Designates items certitied by company that conducted the inclination surveys.



